SRU STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L17300DL1995PLC107286
Regd. & Corp. Office: A-48, 1st Floor, Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052
Ph: 011-27373622 E-mail:srusteels@yahoo.in Website: www.srusteels.in

Ph: 011-27373622 E-mail:srusteels@yahoo.in
Website: www.srusteels.in
NOTICE
NOTICE
NOTICE
NOTICE
NOTICE
Structure of the Self (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 30th day of May, 2019, at the Registered and Corporate Office of the Company at A-48, 1st Floor, Wazipur Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052, inter alia to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.
Further in terms of Company's Code of Conduct (Code) framed Under The SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the trading window for dealing in the Securities of the Company, shall remain closed from April 1, 2019 to June 1, 2019 (both days Inclusive) for all the Designated persons (as defined in the said code)
The Said intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.srusteels.in and on the website of the stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For SRU Steels Limited
Sdf-

For SRU Steels Limited

HCL TECHNOLOGIE

Notice is hereby given that the following equity share Rs. 2/- each issued by the Company are stated to have

proceeding to issue the duplicate share certificates in lies

Name of the

Shareholder(s)

Warde Sanjay Manohar

Warde Kshama Sanjay

Dr Queen Baba Saxena

Dr Rajiv Krishna Saxena

Viiav Kumar Varma

Our Transfer Agent:

Date: May 20, 2019

Place: Noida (U.P.)

Alankit Assignments Limited (Unit: HCL Technologies Limited)

205-208, Anarkali Complex Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055

S Varma

MAVVS Murthy

Corporate Identity Number: L74140DL195 the be Registered Office: 806. Siddharth, 96. Nehru Plar Site Corporate Office: Plot No. 3A, Sector 126, Noid Site Telefax. +91.11.26436336 the Website: www.holtech.com. E-mail ID: inve

Folio

8867

58770

11096

201618

201617

Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the rea,

with sufficient proof, within 15 days of publication of ant claim(s) shall be entertained and the Company will prod certificates. The public is hereby warned against purchake

with the above share certificates. Any person dealing with der

shall be doing so solely at his/her own risk as to costs)13

Company shall not be responsible for it in any manner whether any

lodge such claim(s) with the Company or its Registrar &

PUBLIC NOTICE

Certificate

No. 294926

9354

295266

291539

292411

301618

301617

Diksha Gandhi Date: May 20, 2019 Diksha Gandhi Place: New Delhi Company Secretary

Ltd. 09594 uri, 01206

UFL 261765 Regd. Orsuant

PampListing New Dehrisure 264415, a Wof the 1, 30th ice to

Notice is d year Board of Cother held on d the NOIDA to alia the aany's

quarter & lange This intin the web Board is Ltd. the stock recto and www 6556)

MITED

com

nt to

sting ents) loard ld on

NT

15

713

__and

2ces

Fol at

red tar

lal

Add

IO SYSTEM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Global Knowledge Park, Plot No.19A & 19B, Sector-125, NOIDA-201 301 (U.P.) CIN: L65921UP1987PLC008764 E-mail: iosystemltd@gmail.com

NOTICE

In terms of provisions of Regulation 47(1)(a) read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("LODR Regulations"), NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019, pursuant to the Regulation 33 of LODR Regulations.

The audited results of the Company, once approved by the Board, shall be available on the website of the Company at www.iosystem.co.in and the BSE website www.bseindia.com

for IO System Limited

Place: Noida Date: 20.05.2019

(Arun Seth) Director DIN: 00007895

RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED

DD-14, Nehru Enclave, Opp. Kalkaji Post Office, New Delhi - 110019 CIN: L18101DL1989PLC034528 Tel.: +91-26213012 / 26236986 Fax.: +91-26465227 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Pursuant to provision of regulations 29 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) regulations 2015, Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 28th May, 2019 at 02.00 p.m. at Kishore House, Assandh Road, Panipat-132103, Haryana to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial results along with Audit Report of the Statutory Auditor, for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on March 31, 2019. The Company has already closed its Trading Window under SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, including all amendments thereof, and the insider Trading code of the company of Riba Textiles Limited" from 3rd April' 2019 and it will open after the end of 48 hours after the results are made public on 28th May 2019.

The said notice is also available on the Company's Website www.ribatextiles.com and the website of Stock Exchange- BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com

> For Riba Textiles Limited Sd/-

(Neha Dubey) Company Secretary M. No.: A46655 Place : New Delhi Date: 20.05.2019

NISHANT INBUILD LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL2006PLC145669

Regd. Off.: Shop No. 33, First Floor, Kishan Ganj Market, Old Rohtak Road, Delhi-110007 Email ID: inbuildnishant@gmail.com; Tel: 09999841041

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 30th May, 2019 at 5.30 P.M. at the Regd. Office of the Company, at Shop No. 33, First Floor, Kishan Ganj Market, Old Rohtak Road, Delhi - 110007, inter-alia to consider and take on record the company's Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019.

For Nishant Inbuild Limited

RAMAN KUMAR

Date: 20.05.2019 Place : Delhi

Company Secretary/Compliance Office

K M SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 11-Moti Bhavan, Collector Ganj, Kanpur-208001(U.P.) Corp. Office: 76-Eldeco Green, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-2260101(U.P.) CIN No. : L15421UP1971PLC003492, Mail id:- kmsugar@gmail.com , cs@kmsugar.com Phone -Regd. Office :0512-2310762, Corp. Office: 0522-4079561

NOTICE FOR BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 29th day of May, 2019 at 12.00 hrs (noon) at Hotel Hyatt Regency, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226001 Uttar Pradesh 226010, inter-alia to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/year 31st March, 2019.

Further, pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, Trading Window shall remain closed for the Directors, Promoters, Officers and designated employees of the Company from 22nd May, 2019 to 31st May 2019 for dealing in the securities of the Company.

The said notice may be assessed on the Company's website at www.kmsugar.com and also on Stock Exchanges website at www.bse.india.com and www.nseindia.com including Audited quarterly/yearly financial results after approval by the Board.

By order of the Board For K. M. Sugar Mills Ltd. Pooja Dua

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Dated: 20.05.2019 GRAVITA INDIA LIMITED

Place: Lucknow

Regd. & Works Office: ' SAURABH', Chittora Road, Harsulia Mod, Diggi-Malpura Road, Teh.: Phagi, Jaipur – 303 904 CIN: L29308RJ1992PLC006870

NOT

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 28th May 2019 at corporate office of the company inter alia, to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the Quarter/Year ended 31st March, 2019 and consideration and recommendation of Final Dividend, if any, for the Financial Year 2018-19, subject to approval of shareholder at the upcoming Annual General Meeting.

The further details related to above mentioned intimations are also available on Company's website www.gravitaindia.com and on website of Stock Exchanges .e. NSE-www.nseindia.com and BSE-www.bseindia.com.

By order of the Board

sd/-Nitin Gupta (Company Secretary) FCS: 9984

MITTELL TO Andhr

Branch: Gomti Nagar Extn, Lucknow-226010 (Telephone No's -0522-2390777)

POSSESSION NOTICE-(FOR IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTY)

RULE 8(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT RULES) 2002

Place : Jaipur Date : 20th May, 2019

Whereas, The under signed being the Authorized Officer of Andhra Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002/Act 54(02) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of Act 54(02 read with rule 2 of the Security Interest Act (Enforcement Rules) 2002, ANDHRA BANK issued a demand notice detailed hereunder upon the under mentioned borrower calling upon to repay the amount mentioned in the notice and given hereunder against their names within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules mentioned hereunder. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property will be subject to the charge of Andhra Bank, (Branch-Gomt Nagar Extr., Lucknow), Uttar Pradesh for the amounts due from the borrower and interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

DETAILS OF THE NOTICE/BORROWER/(GUARANTOR/MORTGAGOR AND

DETAILS OF THE NOTICE/BORROWER/GUARANTOR/MORTGAGOR AND DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

SI. Name of the borrowers/ Co-obligant/Mortgagor Details of property (All that part and parcel of the property consisting of)

Date of notice under Sec 13(2)

Date of possession

AMPIT ACPO INDUSTRIAS

12 जनसत्ता, 21 मई, 2019

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: 711, 7वाँ तल, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001

CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शनिवार, 25 मई, 2019 की 11.30 बजे पूर्वा. में 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27 बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा एजेण्डा में वर्णित किसी अन्य व्यावसायिक मदों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.panir corp.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंजों जहां कम्पनी के शेषा सुचीबद्ध है, की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पा भी उपलब्ध है।

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड के लिए यानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 18.5.2019 ओम प्रकाश रामाशंकर पाठक प्रबंध निदेशक

"प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26" [कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम

DIN: 01428320

30 के अनुपालन में] एक राज्य से दूसरे में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिये समाचार पत्र में प्रकाशन के लिये विज्ञापन केन्द्र सरकार (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, नई दिल्ली) उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली,

2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम(5) के क्लॉज (ए) के मामले में तथा चरणजीत फूड्स एंड रिजॉर्ट्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

(CIN: प15496DL2003PTC121348) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 4/102, कीशल्या पार्क, हौज खास, नई दिल्ली-110016, में है, के मामले

एतद्द्वारा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है वि ''राष्टीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से ''उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य' में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए मंगलवार, 14 मई, 2019 को आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरिंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केन्द्र सरकार (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली) के पास आवेदन करने

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके नीचे वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र हार समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉब्स्टैक्स

PMC FINCल लिमिटेड

Corporate Office: 14-5, Old 90PLC0417 Regd. Office: B-10, VIP Color Email ID: pritimercantile@gma 22, दूसरा तल, Tel: 011-42436846, CIII ई दिल्ली-110002

car-global.net Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Rear-global.com

लिये जाएंगे।

त विवरण वेबसाईट

तथा www.bsein-

ल लिमिटेड के लिये

पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

DIN: 00415795

(पंचन चढ़ा)

एवं सीएफओ

2015, Notice is hereby given that a Mee will be held on Thursday, the 30° May 20था उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) Company, at 14/5, Old Rainder Naga मन 47 के अनुपालन में ही एक बैठक मंगलवार, and take on record the company's 📲 की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य year ended 31st March, 2019. को समाप्त 4थी तिमाही त वित्तीय परिणामों पर

Date - 20 05 2019 Place: New Delhi

राज प्रभाव ने अनुसरण में , एतदहारा सूचित किया जाता है **निमटेड** 2019 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 मार्च, 26 एवं सुमेकित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणानों पर विद, गई दिल्ली हाउस, 27,

हया जाता है कि कम्पनी

तनिवार, 25 मई, 2019 को

ाल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27

DIN: 01428320

लिमिटेड

शेयरों पर लानांश, यदि कोई हो, पर विचार एवं अनुदिल्ली-110001 इस संबंध में, कृपया नोट करें कि सेबी (आंतरिक 992PLC241971 प्रतिपादित की गुई कम्पनी की आचार सहिता के

प्रतिपादित को गई कम्पनी को आचार सहिता क कम्पनी के शेयरों के लेनदेन हेतु ट्रेडिंग विन्डो पहलें 2019 से वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा च्यादन अपेक्षा) बिनियमन, यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् <u>www.bi</u> लागू होने वाले अन्य www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.cof_{्यमन} 29 के प्रावधानों के स्थानः नई दिल्ली

दिनांकः 21 मई, 2019

001 में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत SHIVKAM असमें अन्य विषयों के साथ Regd. Office: Ground Floor ही तथा वर्ष के अंकेश्वित

Regd. Office: Ground Floor (CIN-) में वर्णित किसी अन्य CIN-) में वर्णित किसी अन्य Tel: 011-26192964, e-mail: in Websit

NOTICE OF B

Notice is hereby given pursuant to re वाईट www.bits.net.in SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disciural के शेयर सूचीबढ़ है, that the Meeting of the Board of Discom पर भी उपलब्ध है। Tuesday, May 28, 2019 at 12:30 बिट्स लिमिटेड के लिए Company at Ground Floor, Block-P-inter-alia, to consider, approve and प्रकाश रामार्शकर पाठक Results of the Company for the quarte प्रबंध निदेशक Further, in terms of Company's Coc report trading by designated personal Trading) Regulation, 2015, the tradesignated persons and their immediately and their immediately are tradesignated persons and their immediately are tradesignated by the tradesignated persons and their immediately are tradesignated by the tradesignated persons and their immediately are tradesignated by the tradesignated by the tradesignated personal tradesignated by the tradesignated by t May, 2019 (both days inclusive).

त. हापड-बलंदशहर रोड This information may be acces रू- 203408 (उत्तर प्रदेश) http://www.shivkamalimpex.com | P2004PLC095076 | Exchange's website at http://www.b

Place: New Delhi

रीबा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिटेड

डीडी-14, नेहरू एन्क्लेव, कालकाजी पोस्ट आफिस के सामने, नई दिल्ली-110019 सीआईएन : एल18101डीएल1989पीएलसी034528 फोन: +91-26213012/26236986

फैक्स : +91-26465227

सूचना एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 29 एवं 47 के प्रावधान के अनुसरण में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार, 28 मई, 2019 को अप. 02.00 बजे किशोर हाउस, असांध रोड, पानीपत-132103,

हरियाणा में आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और वित्तीय वर्ष हेतु लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम और साविधिक लेखापरीक्षक की लेखापरीक्षा रिपोर्ट विचारित एवं अनुमोदित किए जाएंगे। कम्पनी अपनी "ट्रेडिंग विन्डो" सेबी (अंतरंगी

व्यापार निषेध) विनियमावली, 2015, जिसमें उसके सभी संशोधन शामिल हैं, और रीबा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिट्रेड की कम्पनी की अंतरंगी व्यापार संहिता के अधीन पहले ही 3 अप्रैल 2019 से बंद कर चुकी है तथा यह 28 मई, 2019 को परिणाम सार्वजनिक किए जाने के बाद 48 घंटे की अवधि समाप्त होने पर फिर से खलेगी। उक्त सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट

www.ribatextiles.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

वास्ते रीबा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिटेड

हस्ता / (नेहा दुबे)

कम्पनी सेक्रेटरी स्थान : नर्ड दिल्ली तिथि : 20-05-2019 एम. नंबर : A46655

सूचना

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक के समक्ष उत्तरी क्षेत्र बेंच, नई दिल्ली

कंपनीजं अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 12 व 13 के मामलें में

तथा

रखेजा इंजीनियर्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय ए-64 अमर कॉलोनी लाजपत नगर, नई दिल्ली में है के मामलें में

कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 12 व 13 और कंपनीज़ (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30(6) के प्रावधानों के अनुसरण में, कंपनी की संस्था बहि नियमावली में परिवर्तन करने के प्रस्ताव के सबंध में एतदद्वारा सूचना दि जाती है कि कंपनी अपने पंजीकृत कार्यालय को 'दिल्ली की राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र' से 'हरियाणा राज्य' में स्थानान्तरित करने हेतु कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 12 व 13 के अन्तर्गत 06.05.2019 को आयोजित कंपनी की असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुकृल, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी

हेत वेब देर द्वार

E

Reg

Purs 201 Com

Offic Road 31 Audi

212 Id Date wit

Place

जबकि 👱 हित क मध्य) हित(प्रदू करते ह दिल्ली-

(साझेद श्रीमती तरूण वि गुप्ता (ज आशीष दिल्ली-

hdalphoto.com